Revision Date - November 2019

Committee - Synod Office

Source - Synod Office

ADMINISTRATION & FINANCE

POLICIES & PROCEDURES - 2.2

Acquisition of Property and Building Construction .

Checklist for Financial Review.

Church Extension and Ministry Development Fund.
Application for Funding for Parish Mission Grants & Loans.
Application for Funding for Mortgages & Loans.

Compliance

Discretionary Funds .

Envelope Procedures

Growth for Ministry Fund - Governing Regulations & Application for Funding.

Housing Allowances .

Major & Planned Gifts Policy .

Property
Parish/Church Real Property Inspection Checklist/Report
For Rectories & Church Halls.
For Cathedrals, Churches & Chapels.

Rectory Construction .

Rectory Regulations

Resolution (Property)

Sale of Parish Property
Records

Church Records - access .

Distribution of Microfilm Copies.

The Diocese of Nova Scotia & Prince Edward Island

2210

227

2214

2.2.14 Appendix 1
2.2.14 Appendix 2
2213

226

223

229

2211

228

2.2.12 (a)
2.2.12 (b)

2.22a
222
2.2.1a
221

224
225




	Records

