Revision Date - November 2019 Committee - Synod Office Source - Synod Office

ADMINISTRATION & FINANCE

Policies & Procedures - 2.2

Acquisition of Property and Building	Cons	tructior	١.				2.2.10
Checklist for Financial Review							2.2.7
Church Extension and Ministry Development Fund						2.2.14	
Application for Funding for Parish Mission Grants & Loans							2.2.14 Appendix 1
Application for Funding for Mortgages & Loans							2.2.14 Appendix 2
Compliance			•		•		2.2.13
Discretionary Funds					·		2.2.6
Envelope Procedures							2.2.3
Growth for Ministry Fund - Governing Regulations & Application for Funding.							2.2.9
Housing Allowances					·		2.2.11
Major & Planned Gifts Policy							2.2.8
Property							
Parish/Church Real Property Inspection Checklist/Report							
For Rectories & Church Halls						2.2.12 (a)	
For Cathedrals, Churches & Chapels						2.2.12 (b)	
Rectory Construction			•		•	•	2.2.2a
Rectory Regulations			•		•		2.2.2
Resolution (Property) .							2.2.1a
Sale of Parish Property .			•				2.2.1
Records							
Church Records - access					•		2.2.4
Distribution of Microfilm Cop	ies.						2.2.5